
  
  

  
                                                                                                
 
                                                                                                

Hullabaloo U Pre-Identified Designators 
 
Pre-Identified Hullabaloo 

U Group 
Cohort Code Register for: CRN 

Corps of Cadets  HU_CORPS SOMS 111, any section  
Leadership LLC (L3C) - Res 
Life  

HU_L3C   FYEX 101, Sections 634 or 635 52072, 527073 

Sustainability LLC - Res Life HU_SUSTAIN CARC 181, Section 503 35616 

FACTION - Res Life HU_FACTION FYEX 101, Sections 630-631 43355, 52071 

Residential Lead- Res Life HU_RESLEAD FYEX 101, Sections 632 & 633  
POSSE Scholars 
   POSSE Atlanta 
   POSSE Houston 
   POSSE New Orleans 
   POSSE Veteran 
   POSSE Dallas 

 
POSSE_12_A 
POSSE_12_H 
POSSE_12_N 
POSSE_12_V 
POSSE_12_D 

 
FYEX 101, Section 639 
FYEX 101, Section 640 
FYEX 101, Section 638 
FYEX 101, Section 637 
FYEX 101, Section 641 

 
43614 
55708 
55707 
52075 
59438 

Terry Scholars HU_TERRY24 FYEX 101, Sections 642 or 643 43159, 52076 

Athletes  See flow chart  

OSS Gen1 LC LC_RFGC24 FYEX 101, Sections 624-628 (any 
Hullabaloo U – OSS GEN1 
section) 

43384, 43383, 43381, 
43382, 43380 

Century Scholars LC LC_CSLC_24 UGST 181, Sections 503-511 55024, 46263, 46268, 
26788, 26789, 26790, 
26791, 26792, 26794 

Greater Texas Foundation 
(GTF) Aggie Scholars LC 

GTF_2024 UGST 181, Sections 501 & 502 43740, 26785 

Global Learning HU_GLOBAL FYEX 101, Sections 614-616 52439, 48222, 48237 
University Honors Housing 
Community 

H_HFFR_24 UGST 181, Sections 528-531; 
537-539;  541-548; 563 

26813, 26814, 26815, 
26816, 40329, 40330, 
40331, 40332, 40333, 
40334, 40335, 50945, 
50946, 50947, 50948, 
40366 

 
 
 
 



  
  

  
                                                                                                
 
                                                                                                

Hullabaloo U Pre-Identified Designators Program Contacts 
 

Pre-Identified Hullabaloo U 
Group 

Program Contact 

Corps of Cadets  
Meredith Simpson 
msimpson@tamu.edu 
979.458.2829 office |979.575.5433 cell 

Leadership LLC - Res Life 
Sara McCoy  
sara_mccoy@reslife.tamu.edu  
979.862.3158 

Sustainability LLC - Res Life 
FACTION - Res Life 
ResLead – Res Life 

POSSE Scholars 
Theondre Peoples 
ptheondre@tamu.edu 
979.458.7256 

Terry Scholars 
Casey Gros 
casey_gros@tamu.edu    
979.845.3236 

Athletes 
Amanda Hernandez 
ahernandez@athletics.tamu.edu 
979.862.6004   

OSS Gen1 LC 
Dr. Leticia Palomin 
firstgen@tamu.edu  

Century Scholars LC 
Shaton Harris  
Centuryscholars@tamu.edu (preferred form of contact) 
979.845.1957 

GTF Aggie Scholars LC 
Bonnie Davila 
bedavila@tamu.edu 

Global Learning 
Caleb Chapman 
cchapman@tamu.edu  
979.458.3282   

Honors Housing Community 
Dr. John Kotinek 
jkotinek@tamu.edu    
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